Arabische Pferde in Westfalen
(Amateur)

Lage-Horste,

Germany

10 Jun 2017, Novice Junior

Fillies

Position Horse Score

1st Name: MAI FANESSA 540

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
B = Anna Grimaldi, DE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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80.00
80.00
75.00
50.00
80.00
75.00
75.00




Lage-Horste,

Germany

10 Jun 2017, Novice Junior
Colts

Position Horse
1st Name: MAlI FERRERO
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
B = Anna Grimaldi, DE

Score
522.5
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80.00
75.00
70.00
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80.00
80.00
80.00




Lage-Horste,
Germany

10 Jun 2017, Novice
Fillies

Position Horse
1st Name: E.S. RAISIN
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: PERLINA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: TIJJARAH AL
DIN BINT TAMIRA
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

Score
557.5

552.5

535

Detail

85.00
85.00
80.00
55.00
80.00
85.00
85.00

&

SHE

90.00
85.00
75.00
65.00
80.00
85.00
80.00

85.00
80.00
70.00
55.00
80.00
90.00
85.00

B&T

80.00
70.00
80.00
70.00
65.00
95.00
90.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
60.00
75.00
85.00
75.00



4th

5th

Judges

Name: SELLYN 527.5
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: AZIZA BINT 490
AL AZIM

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: GINA
LOLLOBRIGIDA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: IS
CASTAGNETTA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

A = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

B = Anna Grimaldi, DE

_ 85.00 80.00
m 80.00 75.00
B&T 70.00 70.00
_ 55.00 60.00
_ 75.00 75.00
m 95.00 85.00
m 75.00 75.00

TYPE 65.00 65.00
m 65.00 65.00
75.00 65.00
_ 55.00 60.00
_ 85.00 80.00
m 80.00 75.00
EEB oo 7o

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Lage-Horste,

Germany
10 Jun 2017, Novice
Geldings
Position Horse Score
1st Name: ABSOLUTE 542.5
PRINCE DASH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
B = Anna Grimaldi, DE
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75.00
75.00
65.00
85.00
85.00
80.00




Lage-Horste,
Germany

10 Jun 2017, Amateur
Stuten/Fillies

Position Horse
1st Name: SELLYN
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: PRINCESS
SANADIVA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
B = Anna Grimaldi, DE

Score
515

507.5
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TYPE

B&T

85.00
75.00
70.00
55.00
70.00
85.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
70.00
60.00
75.00
85.00
75.00

TYPE

w
'

75.00
80.00
75.00
50.00
70.00
70.00
75.00

90.00
80.00
70.00
50.00
75.00
75.00
80.00



Lage-Horste,
Germany

10 Jun 2017, Amateur
Hengste/Stallions
Position Horse

Score

Detail



Lage-Horste,

Germany

10 Jun 2017, Experienced
Stuten/Fillies

Position Horse Score
1st Name: ALIA LAHAB 577.5
RSA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
B = Anna Grimaldi, DE
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90.00
85.00
75.00
45.00
80.00
85.00

85.00



Lage-Horste,

Germany

10 Jun 2017, Experienced
Wallache/Geldings

Position Horse Score
1st Name: POSTAR 592.5
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
B = Anna Grimaldi, DE
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90.00
85.00
80.00
65.00
95.00
90.00
90.00




Lage-Horste,

Germany

10 Jun 2017, Best in Show
Novice

Position Horse

GOLD Name: E.S. RAISIN

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

SILVER  Name: MAI FANESSA

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

BRONZE Name: ABSOLUTE

PRINCE DASH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4 Name: MAlI FERRERO

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

B = Anna Grimaldi, DE

Score
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GOLD 4.00

B
o
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SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER 2.00

N
o
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BRONZE

GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE 1.00

=
o
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GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



Lage-Horste,

Germany

10 Jun 2017, Best in Show

Amateur

Position Horse Score

GOLD  Name: SELLYN 8
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
B = Anna Grimaldi, DE

Detail

GOLD . 4.00

SILVER

BRONZE



Lage-Horste,

Germany

10 Jun 2017, Best in Show

Experienced

Position Horse Score

GOLD  Name: POSTAR 8
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

SILVER  Name: ALIA LAHAB 4
RSA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
B = Anna Grimaldi, DE
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