# Arabische Pferde in Westfalen (Amateur)



Lage-Hörste, Germany 10 Jun 2017, Novice Junior

**Fillies** 

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail		
1st	Name: MAI FANESSA	540		A	В
	Colour: <b>Bay</b>		TYPE	85.00	80.00
	Owner:		• • • •	03.00	00.00
	Breeder:		H&N	85.00	80.00
			в&т	75.00	75.00
			LEGS	65.00	50.00
			MOVE	70.00	80.00
			HARM	90.00	75.00
			PRES	95.00	75.00

#### Judges

A Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

Lage-Hörste, Germany 10 Jun 2017, Novice Junior Colts

Positio	n	Hor	se
1st	Name:	MAI	FERRERO

**Score 522.5** 

**Detail** 

Colour: **Bay** Owner: Breeder:

	A	В
ТҮРЕ	75.00	80.00
H&N	70.00	75.00
в&т	80.00	70.00
LEGS	65.00	60.00
MOVE	75.00	80.00
HARM	85.00	80.00
PRES	70.00	80.00

#### Judges

A Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

B <a> Anna Grimaldi, DE</a>

Lage-Hörste, Germany 10 Jun 2017, Novice

F	il	li	es

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail		
1st	Name: <b>E.S. RAISIN</b>	557.5		A	В
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:		ТҮРЕ	90.00	85.00
	Breeder:			85.00	85.00
		TYPE H&N B&T LEGS MOVE HARM PRES  552.5  TYPE H&N B&T LEGS MOVE HARM PRES  535  TYPE HARM PRES	75.00	80.00	
			TYPE  H&N  B&T  LEGS  MOVE  HARM  PRES  552.5  TYPE  H&N  B&T  LEGS  MOVE  HARM  PRES  535  TYPE  H&N  B&T  LEGS  MOVE  HARM  PRES  535	50.00	55.00
		H&N B&T LEGS MOVE HARM PRES  552.5  TYPE H&N B&T LEGS MOVE HARM PRES  TYPE H&N B&T LEGS TYPE HARM PRES  TYPE HARM PRES	85.00	80.00	
			HARM	90.00	85.00
			PRES	85.00	85.00
2nd	2nd Name: <b>PERLINA</b> Colour: <b>Chestnut</b>			A	В
	Owner: Breeder:		ТҮРЕ	90.00	85.00
			H&N	85.00	80.00
			в&т	<b>B&amp;T</b> 75.00	70.00
			LEGS	65.00	55.00
			MOVE	80.00	80.00
			HARM	85.00	90.00
			PRES	80.00	85.00
3rd	Name: TIJARAH AL	535		A	В
	<b>DIN BINT TAMIRA</b> Colour:		ТҮРЕ	80.00	85.00 85.00 80.00 55.00 80.00 85.00 85.00 80.00 70.00 55.00 80.00 90.00 85.00
	Owner:		H&N	70.00	75.00
	Breeder:		в&т	80.00	75.00
			LEGS	90.00 85.00  A B  90.00 85.00  85.00 80.00  75.00 70.00  65.00 55.00  80.00 80.00  85.00 90.00  85.00 90.00  A B  80.00 75.00  70.00 75.00  70.00 75.00  70.00 60.00  65.00 75.00  95.00 85.00	60.00
			MOVE	65.00	75.00
			HARM	95.00	85.00
			PRES	90.00	75.00

4th	Name: <b>SELLYN</b>	527.5		A	В
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:		ТҮРЕ	85.00	80.00
	Breeder:		H&N	80.00	75.00
			в&т	70.00	70.00
			LEGS	55.00	60.00
			MOVE	75.00	75.00
			HARM	95.00	85.00
			PRES	75.00	75.00
5th	Name: AZIZA BINT	490		А	В
	<b>AL AZIM</b> Colour: <b>Bay</b>		TYPE	65.00	65.00
	Owner:		H&N	65.00	65.00
	Breeder:		в&т	75.00	65.00
			LEGS	55.00	60.00
			MOVE	85.00	80.00
			HARM	80.00	75.00
			PRES	70.00	75.00
6	Name: <b>GINA LOLLOBRIGIDA</b> Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner: Breeder:		No detailed s	corecard availa	able
7	Name: <b>IS CASTAGNETTA</b> Colour: <b>Grey</b>		No detailed s	corecard availa	able

Judges

**A** ■ Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

B 🔳 Anna Grimaldi, DE

Owner: Breeder: Lage-Hörste, Germany 10 Jun 2017, Novice **Geldings** 

**Position** Horse Score Detail 1st Name: **ABSOLUTE** 542.5

**PRINCE DASH** 

Colour: Grey

Owner: Breeder:

A В **TYPE** 75.00 75.00 75.00 H&N 75.00 80.00 75.00 B&T **LEGS** 65.00 65.00 80.00 85.00 MOVE 80.00 85.00 **HARM PRES** 90.00 00.08

#### Judges

A Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

Lage-Hörste, Germany 10 Jun 2017, Amateur Stuten/Fillies

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail		
1st	Name: <b>SELLYN</b>	515		Α	В
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:		ТҮРЕ	85.00	75.00
	Breeder:		H&N	75.00	75.00
			B&T	70.00	70.00
			LEGS	55.00	60.00
			MOVE	70.00	75.00
			HARM	85.00	85.00
			PRES	75.00	75.00
2nd	Name: <b>PRINCESS</b>	507.5		Α	В
	SANADIVA Colour: Grey		TYPE	75.00	90.00
	Owner:		H&N	80.00	80.00
	Breeder:		B&T	75.00	70.00
			LEGS	50.00	50.00
			MOVE	70.00	75.00
			HARM	70.00	75.00
			PRES	75.00	80.00

# Judges

A 🔳 Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

Lage-Hörste,
Germany
10 Jun 2017, Amateur
Hengste/Stallions
Position Horse

Score

Detail

Lage-Hörste, Germany 10 Jun 2017, Experienced Stuten/Fillies

**Position** Horse Score 1st Name: **ALIA LAHAB** 

**RSA** 

Colour: Grey

Owner: Breeder:

A В **TYPE** 95.00 90.00 H&N 95.00 85.00 80.00 75.00 B&T **LEGS** 70.00 45.00 80.00 00.08 MOVE 95.00 85.00 **HARM** 

95.00

85.00

Detail

**PRES** 

577.5

#### Judges

A Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

Lage-Hörste, Germany 10 Jun 2017, Experienced Wallache/Geldings

Position Horse Score

1st Name: **POSTAR** 

Colour: **Grey** Owner: Breeder: **Detail** 

592.5

	A	В
ТҮРЕ	90.00	90.00
H&N	85.00	85.00
в&т	75.00	80.00
LEGS	65.00	65.00
MOVE	90.00	95.00
HARM	95.00	90.00
PRES	90.00	90.00

#### Judges

A Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

B <a> Anna Grimaldi, DE</a>

Lage-Hörste, Germany 10 Jun 2017, Best in Show

			-	
N	O	v	10	Ά,

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail		
GOLD	Name: E.S. RAISIN	8		Α	В
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:		GOLD	4.00	4.00
	Breeder:		SILVER		
			BRONZE		
SILVER	Name: MAI FANESSA	4		A	В
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:		GOLD		
Breeder:			SILVER	2.00	2.00
			BRONZE		
BRONZE	Name: <b>ABSOLUTE</b>	2		A	В
	PRINCE DASH Colour: Grey		GOLD		
	Owner:		SILVER		
	Breeder:		BRONZE	1.00	1.00
4	Name: MAI FERRERO				А В
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:		GOLD		
	Breeder:		SILVER		
			BRONZE		

## Judges

**A** ■ Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

Lage-Hörste, Germany

10 Jun 2017, Best in Show

**Amateur** 

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail		
GOLD	Name: <b>SELLYN</b>	8		A	В
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:		GOLD	4.00	4.00
	Breeder:		SILVER		
			BRONZE		

## Judges

A 🔳 Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

B <a> Anna Grimaldi, DE</a>

Lage-Hörste, Germany

10 Jun 2017, Best in Show

Experienced

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail		
GOLD	Name: <b>POSTAR</b>	8		A	В
	Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner:		GOLD	4.00	4.00
Breeder:		SILVER			
			BRONZE		
SILVER	Name: ALIA LAHAB	4		Α	В
	RSA Colour: Grey		GOLD		
	Owner:		SILVER	2.00	2.00
	Breeder:		BRONZE		

# Judges

A Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE